SLIM ROUND
LED HIGHBAY
Multiple lumen packages from 6,200 to 36,000 lumens.
Efficacies up to 180 LPW maximize energy savings.
LiteLogic plug-and-play sensors with available Bluetooth®
mesh network compatibility.
CCT & Power selectable.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) PREMIUM Qualified.

*	Nominal Wattage.
For a complete list of litelogic compatible products, click here.
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: RSHL-100-CP-WH)
Series Wattage CCT Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RSHL 100 = 100W CP = CCT Selectable & Power Selectable BL = Black BB1 = Battery Backup, 15W (100W & 150W units) or 25W (230W units)
150 = 150W WH = White 482 = 480V Stepdown Transformer with box
230 = 230W See Accessories for Plug & Play Sensors
litelogic Sensor Accessories3  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item) Accessories3  (Field Installed, Order as Separate Line Item)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR RSHL-ALR-A4 = 16” Aluminum Reflector for 100W/150W Configurations
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch RSHL-ALR-B4 = 16” Aluminum Reflector for 230W Configuration
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) RSHL-PCR4 = 16” Polycarbonate Refractor for 100W/150W Configurations
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) RSHL-PCDL= Bottom Polycarbonate Lens with Clamp Band for RSHL-PCR Refractor
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2 RSHL-JB-WH = Junction Box, White Finish
TL-MSP12 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, White Finish RSHL-JB-BL = Junction Box, Black Finish
TL-MSP12-BL = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR , Black Finish RSHL-BB-15W-WH = 15W Battery backup kit for 100W/150W, (120/277VAC), White Finish
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Accessory (TL-MSP12) RSHL-BB-25W-WH = 25W Battery backup kit for 230W, (120/277VAC), White Finish
RSHL-480V-A-WH = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 100W/150W Configurations, White Finish
RSHL-480V-B-WH = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 230W Configurations, White Finish
RSHL-480V-A-BL = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 100W/150W Configurations, Black Finish
RSHL-480V-B-BL = 480V Step-Down Transformer Box for 230W Configurations, Black Finish
Notes RSHL-YK-WH5 = Yoke Mount Bracket, White Finish
1 For 100W & 150W units (15W EM pack), for 230W units (25W EM Pack). Damp Location listed RSHL-CA34-WH = 3/4" NPT Conduit Mount Cable Wire Through Adaptor, White Finish
2 Not a UL listed configuration. Damp Location listed RSHL-CA34-BL = 3/4" NPT Conduit Mount Cable Wire Through Adaptor, Black Finish
3 Order as separate line item LC6T6 = 6' Line Cord, L7-20P Plug (300V)
4 Not recommended for use w/sensor accessories, will impact sensor performance and coverage LC156 = 15' Line Cord, Blunt End (300V)
5 Not compatible with RSHL-JB*, RSHL-BB*, and RSHL-480V* accessories or BB and 48 options LC15T6 = 15' Line Cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
6 For use with RSHL-JB-WH(BL) 20300032 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA Surge Protector for 120/277VAC, 320V, 420J